100W isolated DC-DC converter
Ultra -wide input and regulated single outputProduct Features:
Ultra-wide12:1 input voltage range:14-160VDC
High efficiency up to 90%
Reinforced insulation, I/O isolation test
input under-voltage control
Input reverse polarity protection,Input
under-voltage protection,output

Max.
Capacitive
Load(µF)
Nominal
(Range)
Max.②
Curent(mA)
(Max./Min.)
Voltage
160(14-160)
CFDQ12R100-72S12
110
12 8330/0
88/90
7000
CFDQ12R100-72S15 15 6670/0 4500
CFDQ12R100-72S24 24 4160/0
87/89
1800
CFDQ12R100-72S28 28 3570/0 1300
CFDQ12R100-72S48 48 2080/0
88/90
1000
CFDQ12R100-72S54 54 1850/0 820
Note:
①Adding "S" to the suffix of the product model indicates a package with heat sink. If it is used in situations with higher requirements for heat dissipation, our
company's heat sink module can be selected;
②The input voltage cannot exceed this value, otherwise it may cause permanent irreparable damage;
③This efficiency value is the full load efficiency at a nominal 48V input voltage at room temperature;
④When CFDQ12R100-72S series products input voltage is 14V~16.8V ,the converter can work 100ms at ful load .
Input Specifications
Item Operating Conditions Min. Typ. Max. Unit
Input Curent(full load)
24V input voltage